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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kierstin Marpaung720
Aerials Gymnastics

9.525 9.575 9.2509.275 37.625
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Mylie Brown660
Concordia Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.2009.450 37.600
4T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Gabriella Pena623
South Miami Gym

9.650 9.425 9.3009.200 37.575
1 3 4 1 3 

3 

Carson Arthur601
Florence Gymnastics

9.550 9.300 9.1008.575 36.525
2 4 8 5 4 

4 

Talyn Sullivan687
Tumbleweed Tumblers

9.200 8.775 9.1508.975 36.100
6T 7 6 4 5 

5 

Brilaya Harbin730
AcroBrats

9.200 9.000 8.7009.000 35.900
6T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Erin Patrimonio715
Aerials Gymnastics

9.400 8.850 8.9258.200 35.375
4T 6 9 6 7 

7 

Ree Hatfield638
Elite Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 8.8508.950 35.150
9 9 7 7 8 

8 

Paityn Thibodeaux644
360 Freestyle Gym

9.050 8.625 8.1509.300 35.125
8 8 2 10 9 

9 

Grace Calandri678
Desert Christian Gym

8.850 8.200 8.4507.625 33.125
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Remus664
Concordia Gymnastics

9.175 9.500 9.2509.275 37.200
7 1 3 2 1 

1 

Olivia Quisenberry744
The Tumble Zone

9.525 9.250 9.1509.125 37.050
2T 3 5 3 2 

2 

Hattie Blackwood663
Concordia Gymnastics

9.525 9.275 9.1259.075 37.000
2T 2 7 4 3 

3 

Carli Schmidt674
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.575 8.750 9.3759.200 36.900
1 6T 4 1 4 

4 

Kylan Turnipseed647
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.475 8.700 8.8509.400 36.425
4 8 1 5 5 

5 

Payton Steinagel737
reflex gymnastics

9.400 9.175 8.4009.100 36.075
5 4 6 8 6 

6 

Jenna Ramirez721
Aerials Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 8.4508.875 35.800
6 5 8 7 7 

7 

Julia Greenlund658
TNT Wellington

9.025 8.500 8.7009.325 35.550
8T 9 2 6 8 

8 

India Britton676
Desert Christian Gym

9.025 8.750 8.0507.975 33.800
8T 6T 10 9T 9 

9 

Kayde Herndon607
Olympic Gold

8.700 7.825 8.0508.625 33.200
10 10 9 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanye Marquez745
Twins Gymnastics

9.575 9.225 8.9509.300 37.050
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Poma718
Aerials Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 8.8259.075 36.450
6 1 4 4 2 

2 

Laila Hinson631
Southeast Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 8.7759.200 36.300
4 3T 2 6 3 

3 

Alexa Cavaliere618
Riverside Brookfield

9.225 9.000 8.9009.150 36.275
5 3T 3 3 4 

4 

Isabella Streeper669
Pav YMCA Gym Starz

8.950 8.650 8.9258.875 35.400
8 5 6 2 5 

5 

Marley File659
Concordia Gymnastics

9.600 8.450 8.7508.275 35.075
1 8 7 7 6 

6 

Kellie Hansen528
TNT Wellington

9.175 7.400 8.8009.025 34.400
7 9 5 5 7 

7 

Ella Baylor699
flip-n-out gym

9.500 8.525 8.1008.150 34.275
3 6T 8T 9 8 

8 

Presley Case682
Desert Christian Gym

8.500 8.525 8.4758.150 33.650
9 6T 8T 8 9 

9 
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